Electrical Data:
Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
Input Power: 36W
Input Current @ 120V: 0.3 Amps
Input Current @ 240V: 0.15 Amps
Input Current @ 277V: 0.13 Amps
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): <10%
Power Factor: >0.99

Technical Specifications PAGE 2 OF 2
Additional Options:
Ordering Guide:
Ti
VP4N (Narrow)
VP4W (Wide)
TYPE
ESL
ESL SERIES
1
CLASS
S
36W
WATTS
Ti Series
ADDERSLENS
30 (3000 Kelvin)
35 (3500 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
F
OPTIONS
F (Frosted)36W (36 Watts)
Catalog Data:
ITEM#
ESL-TI-VP4N-S-36W-F30
ESL-TI-VP4N-S-36W-F35
ESL-TI-VP4N-S-36W-F40
ESL-TI-VP4N-S-36W-F50
KELVIN
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
126
126
128
129
WATTS
36W
36W
36W
36W
LUMEN
OUTPUT
4,176
4,184
4,230
4,282
ESL-TI-VP4W-S-36W-F30
ESL-TI-VP4W-S-36W-F35
ESL-TI-VP4W-S-36W-F40
ESL-TI-VP4W-S-36W-F50
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
DLC QPL
CODE
PSDPBJU2